19791

JUN 13 A11:40 '96

Vol. 194 Page 17562

TRUST DEED

MTC 302ABPS THIS TRUST DEED, made on May 23, 1996, between BRUCE W. WILLIAMS and JACKIE WILLIAMS, as tenants by the entirety , as Grantor, as Trustee, and

ROBERT J. MULLEN AND LAURA J. MULLEN, INITIAL TRUSTEES OF THE MULLEN FAMILY

TRUST; AND KERRY S. PENN, ALL AS TENANTS IN COMMON, as Beneficiary,

bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:

Lot 3 of TRACT NO. 1287, AGENCY LAKE RANCHES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

together with all and singluar the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection

together with all and singhure the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereauto belonging or in anywize now or hereafter appendixing, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the TDIFPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of ""ORTY THOUSAND*" Dollars, with interest thereof thereof the terms of a promisso prevent date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made payable by grantor, the performance of principal and each tecented by this instrument is the date, stand payment, out with the final installment of said note and adjamed, or alicanated by the grantor with pay and thereof, or any interest therein is of the generic trans-becomes due and adjamed, or alicanated by the grantor signess . "To protect, preserve and pay when due all costs families of the maturity dates expressed therein or provement thereon; nor restore morphy and in good continuition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-provement thereon; nor storem prompting and in costs, contamiled thereford. "To protect, preserve and and pay when due all costs data property: and pay thereof." "To protect, preserve and and pay when due all costs data property and thereford. "To competitively the storement prompting and in cost downamiled thereford. "To competitively the storement prompting and in cost downamiled thereford. "To competitively the storement property and in good workmamiled thereafter and store and the beneficiary in store and to pay to filling stars. Conditions and restrictions afforcing the property. If the beneficiary is store the storement prompting and pay when due all costs at any prove of all lines exercises and by filling of and to pay for filling stars. Conditions and restrictions afforcing the property. If the beneficiary is store for filling stars, as the beneficiary with this with the advect and the data start and the data start and

8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

TRUST

BRUCE W. WILLIAMS and JACKIE WILLIAMS 17438 LOS AMIGOS FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708 Grantor ROBERT J. MULLEN AND LAURA J. MULLEN, 2250 RANCH ROAD ASHLAND, OR 97520 Receficient ESCROW NO. MT38248 PS After recording return to: AMERITITLE 6TH STREET S 97601 KLAMATH FALLS, OR

17563

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) primarily for grantor's personal, family, or household purposes [NOTICE: Line out the warranty that does not apply] (a) primarily for grantor's personal, family, or household purposes [NOTICE: Line out the warranty that does not apply] (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, This deed applies to, successors, and assigns. The term beneficary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the personal representatives, successors, and assigns. The term beneficary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

	mil	Williams	
	BRUCE W. WIL	LIAMS -	
	Carlin .	Williams	
	JACKIE WILLI		
CALIFORNIA STATE OF OFFICENCE, County of) ss .		
	daed before me on		
This instrument was acknowle By BRUCE W. WILLIAMS and JACKIE	WILLIAMS		
ByBRUCE W. WILLIAMS CALL			For PRINTING
My Commission Expires		Notary Public	CALIFORNIA
그는 그들을 물고 있는 것은 것을 걸었다. 그는 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.			
REQUEST FOR FULL RECON	VEVANCE (To be used only who	en obligations have been par	a)
TO:		A11 /	sums secured by the trust
10 and holder o	f all indebtedness secured by the	foregoing trust deed. All s	under the terms of the
The undersigned is the legal owner and house	by are directed, on payment to y	y the trust deed (which are d	elivered to you herewith
deed have been fully plate statute, to cancel all evi	dences of indepledness secured by	signated by the terms of the	trust deed the estate new
together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, with	and documents to:		
held by you under the same. Wait recent of			
DATED:	, 19•		
DATED:	NOTE which it secures.		
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE	NOTE which it sector		
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OK THE Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancella reconveyance will be made.	Ber	neficiary	
reconveyance will be made.	ション・コンジー 特許的になった アイ・ション・ション		

County of	
On Q-4-96 before me, E	ANN E. MARTINEZ, NOTA
personally appeared BRUCE W. WILL	ANN E. MARTINEZ NOTH Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jape Doe, Notar Public") LIAMS AND JACHE Namo(s) of Signer(s)
\Box personally known to me - OR - X proved to me on	the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)
who	se name(s) same subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that be ster/they executed the
sam	he in bis/he/itheir authorized capacity(ies), and that by he/itheir signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),
or ti	he entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, cuted the instrument.
S H-S 2012 Notary Public - California	NESS my hand and official seal.
My Camm. Expires APR 23, 1999	
	Signature of Notary Public
bett	ONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prov fraudulent removal and reattachme	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent on tof this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
	Signer's Name:
Signer's Name:	
Individual Corporate Officer	Corporate Officer
	Title(s):
Title(s):	Partner — Limited General
Title(s): Partner — D Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Title(s):	□ Attorney-in-Fact
Title(s):	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Title(s):	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: